Yaquina Bay Yacht Club
750 SE Bay Blvd, Newport, OR 97365
Message-541-265-9206

Clubhouse Rental Fee Schedule
Members Nonmembers

Business/Organization Meeting Rental

Half day Up to 4 hours $75 $150
Full Day Up to 9 hours $100 $175
Multiple/Consecutive Full Day* (includes nonoccupied
storage) $S175 $225

*YBYC retains use of clubhouse during nonoccupied times

Party Rental

Daytime up to 4 hours $100 $175
Daytime up to 8 hours $125 $225
Evening up to 6 hours $125 $250
Aft & Evening Up to 10 hours $150 $300

Room Rental Fee: S

Optional fee for table/chair set up $20 $20

Cleaning fee (includes stacking tables/chairs in
closet, cleaning kitchen (excluding dishes), cleaning
bathrooms and vacuuming** $60 $60
**Members can option to clean the clubhouse and forgo
the cleaning fee.

Cancellation Fee $75 per day of rental.

Send signed rental agreement and fees to:
YBYC

Clubhouse Rental

750 SE Bay Blvd

Newport, OR 97365



